MOW Leased Track Equipment (Surfacing)

1. Harsco 6700 SJ2 Tamper
Each unit Per Month May-Oct
Per Month Nov-April (Storage)
Calisto Lining System
Each unit Per Month May-Oct
Per Month Nov-April (Storage)

2. Kershaw 4600 Ballast Regulator
Per Month May-Oct
Per Month Nov-April (Storage)

3. Ford F-350
Per Month May-Oct
Per Month Nov-April (Storage)

RELAM

20,742.50
5,185.62

2,400.00

600.00

7,500.00
1,875.00

1,850.00
472.50

ITB# 21-40-209426

Bid Abstract

Danella

28,600.00
17,200.00

3,700.00

2,200.00

11,700.00
7,000.00

2,600.00
1,600.00

1/10/2022



